FW8S & FW8D RoHS
8W SINGLE & DUAL DC/DC CONVERTERS
BETA DYNE INC   •   www.betadynepower.com
PARAMETER CONDITION / NOTE MIN TYP MAX UNIT
 Input Voltage Range  2:1; See Model Selection Guide
 Input Filter  p
 Start up  typical 300 mS
 Remote ON/OFF  ON, open 3.5 12 V

3. The DC/DC converter requires a minimum of 2% loading on the output to maintain
specified  regulation.
4. For dual models, one load is 25% to 100% of full load, the other load is 100% of full
load, the output voltage variable rate is within ±5%.
5. Requires an external filter to meet EN55022 Class A.
Contact factory for custom input and output voltage combinations
FW8 _ _ ___/___ SMD
Insert SMD for surface mount package
Insert A for for pin mount package
Insert H for 3KVDC isolation
Input Voltage
Power Output (5=5W,)
Number of Outputs (S = Single, D = Dual)
Output Voltage
MODEL NUMBER INPUT VOLTAGE  INPUT VOLTAGE(mA) OUTPUT VOLTAGE (Vdc) OUTPUT CURRENT (mA) EFFICIENCY (%)
FW8S3.3/5 4.5-9 1272 3.3 1600 83
FW8S5/5 4.5-9 1882 5 1600 85
FW8S12/5 4.5-9 1903 12 666 84
FW8S15/5 4.5-9 1903 15 533 84
FW8D12/5 4.5-9 1903 ±12 ±333 84
FW8D15/5 4.5-9 1907 ±15 ±267 84
FW8S3.3/12 9 - 18 518 3.3 1600 85
FW8S5/12 9 - 18 766 5 1600 87
FW8S12/12 9 - 18 774 12 666 86
FW8S15/12 9 - 18 775 15 533 86
FW8D5/12 9 - 18 794 ±5 ±800 84
FW8D12/12 9 - 18 774 ±12 ±333 86
FW8D12/12 9 - 18 776 ±15 ±267 86
FW8S3.3/24 18 - 24 259 3.3 1600 85
FW8S5/24 18 - 24 383 5 1600 87
FW8S12/24 18 - 24 387 12 666 86
FW8S15/24 18 - 24 387 15 533 86
FW8D5/24 18 - 24 397 ±5 ±800 84
FW8D12/24 18 - 24 387 ±12 ±333 86
FW8D15/24 18 - 24 388 ±15 ±267 86
FW8S3.3/48 36 - 72 129 3.3 1600 84
FW8S5/48 36 - 72 192 5 1600 86
FW8S12/48 36 - 72 194 12 666 86
FW8S15/48 36 - 72 194 15 533 86
FW8D5/48 36 - 72 198 ±5 ±800 84
FW8D12/48 36 - 72 194 ±12 ±333 86
FW8D15/48 36 - 72 194 ±15 ±267 86
BETA DYNE INC   •   www.betadynepower.com FW8S & FW8D 8W DC/DC CONVERTERS  : Page 2 of 5
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
  ORDERING GUIDE